
PMI Global (HK) Limited
UNIT 2, 11/F, TOWER 2, EVER GAIN PLAZA,

88 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG, N.T., HONG KONG

Tel:  852 - 3997 1328

Fax:  852 - 3997 1332

Email: info@pmigroups.com

website: http://www.pmigroups.com DATE: 19-Dec

VESSEL VOY CFS CUT SI / VGM CUT CY CLS CUT ETD ETA SIH ETA PNH LINER SERVICE

SITC ZHEJIANG 2528S 15-Dec (Mon) 17:00 22-Dec (Mon) 12:00 23-Dec (Tue) 23:00 24-Dec 29-Dec SITC CKV2
ANDERSON

DRAGON
 2530S 17-Dec (Wed) 17:00 24-Dec (Wed) 12:00 25-Dec (Thu) 23:00 26-Dec 30-Dec SITC/RCL VTS4/RSK

SUNRISE DRAGON 2532S 29-Dec (Mon) 17:00 29-Dec (Mon) 12:00 30-Dec (Tue) 23:00 31-Dec 5-Jan SITC CKV2

 PIYA BHUM 074S 31-Dec (Wed) 17:00 31-Dec (Wed) 12:00 1-Jan (Thu) 23:00 2-Jan 6-Jan SITC/RCL VTS4/RSK

SITC WENDE 2602S 12-Jan (Mon) 17:00 12-Jan (Mon) 12:00 13-Jan (Tue) 23:00 14-Jan 19-Jan SITC CKV2
ANDERSON

DRAGON
2602S 14-Jan (Wed) 17:00 14-Jan (Wed) 12:00 15-Jan (Thu) 23:00 16-Jan 20-Jan SITC/RCL VTS4/RSK

SITC ZHEJIANG 2602S 19-Jan (Mon) 17:00 19-Jan (Mon) 12:00 20-Jan (Tue) 23:00 21-Jan 26-Jan SITC CKV2
ANDERSON

DRAGON
2602S 21-Jan (Wed) 17:00 21-Jan (Wed) 12:00 22-Jan (Thu) 23:00 23-Jan 27-Jan SITC/RCL VTS4/RSK

*For LCL also accept PHNOM PENH via SIH (Transit time + around 3-4 days to PNH)

Remark : Schedules are subject to change based on carrier without prior notice

For more details, please contact :  

Sales Dept: Customer Service: Esty Tsui

 

Derek Lai Tel: 90438675 Tel: 39971328
Jason Chow Tel: 92266044 Email: csschina@pmigroups.com
Rex Chan Tel: 61109762

China Office:
PMI Global (Asia) Ltd  - Shanghai Branch PMI Global (Asia) Ltd  - Ningbo Branch
Tel:(86) 021- 63930009                                                                         Tel: (86) 574-87166831
Email: shapmi@pmigroups.com Email: ngbpmi@pmigroups.com

PMI Global (Asia) Ltd  - Xiamen Branch PMI Global (Asia) Ltd  - Qingdao Branch
Tel:(86) 592-5691821-801 Tel: (86) 532-67757746
Email: xmnpmi@pmigroups.com Email: taopmi@pmigroups.com

PMI Global (Asia) Ltd - Ruili Branch PMI Global (Asia) Ltd  - Wuhan Branch
Tel: (86) 18115767677 Tel: (86) 18707180426
Email: rulpmi@pmigroups.com Email: wuhpmi@pmigroups.com

PMI Global (Asia) Ltd  - Wuxi Branch PMI Global (Asia) Ltd  - Hefei Branch
Tel: (86) 18115767677 Tel: (86) 0551-62930880
Email: wuxpmi@pmigroups.com Email: hfepmi@pmigroups.com

PMI Global (Asia) Ltd  - Dongguan Branch Oversea Office
Tel: 86-755-28700971 PMI (Myanmar) Co. LTD - Yangon Branch
Email: seaexport@pmigroups.com Tel:  (95) 09751461088

Email: Email: pmiyangon@pmigroups.com

All transactions are subject to the Company's Standard Trading Conditions (a copy is available upon request), which in certain circumstances limit or exempt the Company's liability.

HONG KONG to SIHANOUKVILLE and PHNOM PENH, CAMBODIA


